IndustrialIT for Drives
IndustrialIT
As a key element of its business strategy, ABB has
committed to a broad program of product
development and positioning under the IndustrialIT
umbrella. This initiative is geared toward increasing
standardization of ABB products as the 'building
blocks' of larger solutions, while incorporating in

E-Mail: MVdrives@ch.abb.com
Internet: www.abb.com/motors&drives
Folder Descriptive name Type code IndustrialIT class
DriveIT Medium Voltage Standard Drive ACS 1000 Connectivity
DriveIT Medium Voltage Single Drive ACS 6000 Connectivity
DriveIT Medium Voltage Multi Drive ACS 6000 Connectivity
DriveIT Medium Voltage Cycloconverter ACS 6000 Connectivity
Drive
DriveIT Medium Voltage Drives products 2002-01-01
9 3AFE 64572491 REV A EN 18.03.2002
DriveIT DC Drives
Innovative and reliable products
In the last years ABB invested millions of EURO in
the development of new DC Drives and DC Motors
to be able to offer a complete and modern portfolio.
The DC Drives covers a power range from 10 to
20.000 kW.
• Easy regenerative and non-regenerative mode
• High torque at low speed
• Precise control
• Low power losses
• Accuracy
• Reliability
• Small footprint
• Easy to handle and commission
Those are the standard advantages of ABB DC Drives.
New technologies like IGBT based field exciters have
been implemented to allow better harmonics so that
the brush lifetime of the motors exceed the service
interval of the bearings by far.
Being 100% compatible to the ABB AC Drives gives
you the possibility to choose the best solution for
your drive problem. ABB DC Drives can really meet
the expectations of the industries.
Applications and modernizing
DC Drives are still a very good choice in demanding
applications in the metal processing, marines,
extruding, lift/cranes, mixing, processing and many
other fields.
Cost efficient Replacement
Because of the small size and the high flexibility, all
products suit very well for replacement and retrofit
projects. In addition special retrofit kits are available.
Our know-how and experience on retrofit projects
helps you to find the best solution.
The Product Portfolio
DCS 400, the OEM Drive for standard
applications (10 - 500 kW) has an extremely small
and compact design. Installation and commissioning
is very easy. The accurate speed and torque control
and the integrated field supply are the outstanding
features of this drive.
The Integrated Drive (DCE 400 plus; 20 - 130 kW)
is the easiest way to replace an existing DC drive.
AC fuses, auxiliary transformer, motor fan starter
and a main contactor are already integrated.
DCS 500 (10 - 5000 kW) is the Standard DC Drive
with a modular hardware structure. Free programming
software is possible via function blocks. The 12-
pulse configuration enables a power range up to
10 MW and more.
The DCS 600 Multi Drive (10 - 5000 kW) is our
solution for complex multidrive applications. The
flexible and modular hardware structure and the
possibility of free programming are the main
features of the drive. Pre - programmed solutions
are available for metals, cranes, Pulp&Paper, mining
and other applications.
103AFE 64572491 REV A EN 18.03.2002
DriveIT DC - Drives products 2002 - 01- 01
How DC Drives fit in IndustrialIT